AUTOMATION and OUTPUT OPTIONS
Optimizing Irrigation . . . Maximizing Conservation . . . Worldwide Since 1951
®
Features
• Automates IRROMETER instruments to activate
switch at moisture set point
• Available for AC or DC circuits
• Available with switch open or closed past setting

–RSU-C-93 [0-93 cb (kPa) ] .... Models R, S, SR, TG
–RSU-C-34 [0-34 cb (kPa)] .... Models LT, MLT
206 – RSU-VPart numbering nomenclature for ordering:
IRROMETER Model
R  = 1 _ _
SR  = 2 _ _
TG  = 3 _ _
LT  = 5 _ _
*S  = 200
**MLT = MLT
Body Length
006" (15 cm)
012" (30 cm)
018" (45 cm)
024" (60 cm)
036" (90 cm)
048" (120 cm)
Output Option
Specifications:
DIMENSIONS:  1.5 in. high x 1.25 in. wide x .75 in. deep
(38 mm high x 32 mm wide x 20 mm deep)
WEIGHT:  .175 lb. (79.4 g)
ACCURACY: +/– 2% of Full Scale
CALIBRATIONS: 0-34 cb (kPa): (LT, MLT) (.4706 mA/cb [kPa])
0-93 cb (kPa): (R, S, SR, TG ) (.172 mA/cb [kPa])
OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 4 to 20 mA loop current
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 12 to 24 VDC
SUPPLY CURRENT: 20 mA
RANGES: 0-93 cb (kPa) and 0-34 cb (kPa)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 32O to 150O F (0O to 66O C)
CONNECTION: 1/4 in. NPT brass back for Models R, S, SR, LT, TG
CONNECTION:  1/8 in. NPT brass back for Model MLT
ABS Plastic case with weatherproof potted electronics
POWER REQUIREMENT:  12-24 VDC excitation current
Includes 36 in. (90 cm) 2 conductor AWG 20 cable
206-V example
This is a Model SR
with a 6" body and
an optional Voltage
Output RSU.
*The Model 200 uses its own unique
interchangeable extension tips —
available in lengths from 6" (15 cm)
to 48" (120 cm).
**The Model MLT is available in 6"
(15 cm) length only.
IR
R